
STUDENT SERVICE 

Child Care Access Means Parents in School (CCAMPIS) 
Program State Assignment List 

 State Program Specialist Telephone E-Mail Address

AL Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
AZ Shakir Davy (202)-453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
AR Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
CA Tanisha.Johnson (202) 453-6090 Tanisha.Johnson@ed.gov 
CO Lavelle Wright (202)-453-7739 Lavelle.Wright@ed.gov 
CT Denise Rosier (202)-453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
DC Jaslynn Laurence (202) 453-7612 Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov 
FL Tanisha Johnson (202) 453-6090 Tanisha.Johnson@ed.gov 
GA Tanisha Johnson (202)-453-6090 Tanisha.Johnson@ed.gov 
HI Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
ID Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
IL Mary Dominguez (202) 453-6180 Mary.Dominguez@ed.gov 
IN Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
IA Jaslynn Laurence (202) 453-7612 Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov 
KS Jaslynn Laurence (202) 453-7612 Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov 
KY Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
LA Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
MD Tanisha Johnson (202) 453-6090 Tanisha.Johnson@ed.gov 
MA Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
MI Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
MN Tanisha Johnson (202) 453-6090 Tanisha.Johnson@ed.gov 
MS Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
MO Tanisha Johnson (202) 453-6090 Tanisha.Johnson@ed.gov 
MT Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
NE Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
NV Jaslynn Laurence (202) 453-7612 Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov 
NJ Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
NM Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 
NY Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
NC Lavelle Wright (202) 453-7739 Lavelle.Wright@ed.gov 
OH Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
OK Jaslynn Laurence (202) 453-7612 Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov 
OR Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
PA Denise Rosier (202) 453-7719 Denise.Rosier@ed.gov 



SC Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
TN Mary Dominguez (202) 453-6180 Mary.Dominguez@ed.gov 
TX Maro Bentley (202) 453-7914 Maro.Bentley@ed.gov 
UT Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
VA Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
WA Allysia Mompoint (202) 453-5774 Allysia.Mompoint@ed.gov 
WV Shakir Davy (202) 453-7792 Shakir.Davy@ed.gov 
WI Harold Wells (202) 453-6131 Harold.Wells@ed.gov 
PR Mary Dominguez (202) 453-6180 Mary.Dominguez@ed.gov 


